| 0 _ /s .
Irvingy/Dalston

Lingey Close [Dalston) to Caldew School (Dalston) via Carlisle service run

Route number 10D02

Pick Up Point Time Time PFick Up Point Time Time

V1 V2 V1 V2
3 Lingey Close (Irving's Depot) 0750 Caldew School 1515 1X15
Dalston Rd/Charles Church 0752 Dalston Rd/Charles Church 1518
Dalston Rd/Longsowerby (green bus shelter) 07:54 Dalston Rd/Longsowerby (green bus shelter)  15:20
Daiston Rd/Scawfell Road (opp 0756 Dalston Rd/Scawfell Road (opp 1522
Hairdressers) ) Hairdressers) ’
Mewtown RdHoward St (Spar Shop) 08:03 Hewtown RdHoward St (Spar Shop) 15:29
Mewtown RdShadygrove Rd 08:05 Hewlown Rd'Shadygrave Rd 1531
Mewiown RdBerkeley Grange Rd end 007 Newlown Rd/Berkeley Grange Rdend 1323
Moorhouse Rd (opp Avon Lea) 0B.08 Moorhouse Rd (opp Avon Lea) 1534
Moorhouse Rd/Beaver Rd end 08:09 Moorhouse Rd'Beaver Rd end 15:35
Moorhouse Rd/Acredale Rd end D10 Moorhouse Rd'Acredale Rd end 15:36
Housteads RdiCastlesteads Dr end 08:13 Housteads RdiCastlesteads Dr end 1533
Gosforth Rd'Holmrook Rd end 08:15 Gosforth Rd/Holmrook Rd end 1532
Halmrook Rd (Border Reiver pub) 0816 0817 Hoimrook Rd (Border Reiver pub) 1542 1530
Orton Road'Skewith Close bus sfop 08:18 Orton Road/Skewith Close bus stop 1528
Crosshill Drive 08:20 Croszshill Drive 1526
Crosshill Drive/Queensway bus stop 08:21 Crosshill Drive/Quesnsway bus stap 15:25
Wigton Rd'Westrigg Rd bus stop 08:23 Wigton Rd'Westrigg Rd bus stap 1523
Mewby West (Garden Village) 08:25 MNewby West (Garden Village) 1521
Caldew Schoal 08:30 0831

Please contact us with regard to the daily fare.

On the last day of term, the p.m. journey may commence earlier than stated above. If this occurs, we will
aavertise this fact

It is advisable to check with us if unsure of the running days, especially where the last day of a term is
involved, or severe weather condifions apply



